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Time

December 12, 2011

December 13, 2011

December 14, 2011

December 15, 2011

Pre-Conference

Core Conference

Core Conference

Core Conference

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

Breakfast provided
to select
pre-conference
particinants.

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12 NOON

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Registration

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

Pre-Conference Sessions

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Technical
Demostrations

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

Exhibitor Meet &
Greet
Networking
Opportunity
Technical
Demonstrations

Exhibit Installation

Exhibits Open

Registration

Informal Meetings

Wake-Up Call
Technical
Demonstrations
(Coffee in Exhibit Hall)

Exhibits Open

Opening Plenary

Boxed Lunch in
Exhibit Hall
Technical Demonstrations

Registration

Block 1:
Concurrent Sessions

Flow

Block 2:
Concurrent Sessions

Exhibits Open

PM Break

Block 3:
Concurrent Sessions

Networking Breakfast
Technical
Demonstrations

Networking Breakfast
Check-out prior to
breakfast
Store luggage with
Bell Stand

Flow

Flow

Motivational Plenary

AM Break

Exhibits Open

Registration

Block 7:
Concurrent Sessions

AM Break

Block 4:
Concurrent Sessions

Block 8:
Concurrent Sessions

Flow

Speaker Luncheon

Closing Plenary

Block 5:
Concurrent Sessions

PM Break

Block 6:
Concurrent Sessions

Exhibit Teardown

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Informal Meetings

Networking Reception

Technical Demonstrations

Informal Meetings






